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DIRECTORY OF STORES

DEPARTMENT STORES
Bloomingdale's*

Macy's*

Neiman Marcus*

APPAREL-WOMEN

7 for all mankind

Abercrombie & Fitch

AllSaints

American Eagle
Ouffitters

Ann Taylor
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Anthropologie
Armani Exchange
Athleta

Banana Republic
BCBG Maxazria
Billabong

Brooks Brothers
Buckle

Burberry

Chanel*

Chico's

Coach

Diesel

Emporio Armani
Everything But Water
Express

Forever 21

Gap

Gucci

GUESS

GUESS by Marciano
H&M

Hollister Co.
House of Hoops**
J. Crew

Journeys

kate spade new york
Lacoste

Lilly Pulitzer

LOFT

Lucky Brand Jeans
lululemon athlefica
Michael Kors
PINK

Prada

Robin’s Jean
SAINT LAURENT
Salvatore Ferragamo
Splendid

Tommy Bahama
Tory Burch

True Religion
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Brand Jeans

264-2400
264-2300
2645900

264-0352
248-2660
581-6755

351-6635
226-1548
3459153
226-6890
345-1289
226-8640
3526454
370-3326
248-3401
352-5108
2482882
352-5100
264-5777
370-3591
990-1591
2269990
345-5451
370-4402
3630136
345-1289
903-1033
352-5907
2260213
855-466-7467
370-4484
363-3555
2269732
3527751
363-4805
351-8484
226-3380
363-2740
345-9824
3522307
226-2740
3707101
235-1240
363-5223
354-1460
363-2965
363-0821
248-8286
903-1377

351-5651
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Under Armour
Urban Ouffitters
Vans
Versace
Victoria's Secret
Vineyard Vines
White House/
Black Market

APPAREL-MEN
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7 for all mankind

Abercrombie & Fitch

Allen-Edmonds

AllSaints

American Eagle
Ouffitters

Armani Exchange

Banana Republic

Billabong

BOSS Store

Brooks Brothers

Buckle

Burberry

Coach

Diesel

Emporio Armani

Express Men

Forever 21

Gap

Gucci

GUESS

GUESS by Marciano

H&M

Hollister Co.

J. Crew

Journeys

Lacoste

Lucky Brand Jeans

lululemon athletica

Robin’s Jean

SAINT LAURENT

Salvatore Ferragamo

Tommy Bahama

True Religion
Brand Jeans

Under Armour

Urban Ouffitters

Vans

Versace
Vineyard Vines

APPAREL-CHILDREN
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Abercrombie
Billabong
Brooks Brothers

321-319-1293
363-0050
370-6930

321-332-9800
264-0708
226-0704

3545792

2640352
248-2660
370-6612
581-6755

351-6635
226-6890
226-8640
370-3326
345-8889
2483401
352-5108
248-2882
370-3591
990-1591
2269990
370-4402
3630136
345-1289
903-1033
352-5907
2260213
855-466-7467
370-4484
2269732
3527751
351-8484
3459824
352-2307
363-5223
354-1460
363-2965
248-8286

351-5651
321-319-1293
363-0050
370-6930

321-332-9800
2260704

226-3483
370-3326
2483401

D Buckle 3525108
G Diesel 990-1591
H Forever 21 3630136
H  GapKids/babyGap 345-1289
P Gucci 903-1033
M Gymboree 2262325
H H&M 855-466-7467
E iviwa 3639115
E  Justice 226-3906
E  Lilly Pulitzer 226-3380
P Robin’s Jean 3635223
B True Religion

Brand Jeans 351-5651
E  Under Armour 321-319-1293
G Vineyard Vines 226-0704
ACCESSORIES
G Armani Exchange 2266890
G Brighton Collectibles 370-3200
K Brooks Brothers 2483401
D Buckle 3525108
P Burberry 2482882
K Chanel* 352-5100
E  Coach 370-3591
B Donald J Pliner 351-3802
H Edward Beiner 2269900

Purveyor of Fine Eyewear
P Emporio Armani 2269990
P Gucci 903-1033
M Henri Bendel 903-1262
A House of Hoops** 363-3555
E lcing 354-0671
L Journeys 3527751
B kate spade new york 363-4805
M Kendra Scott** 363-3555
J Louis Vuitton 2645288
P Michael Kors 2262740
C  Montblanc 3455505
B Pandora 370-3377
P Prada 235-1240
J SAINT LAURENT 356-1460
P Salvatore Ferragamo 363-2965
C  Sam Edelman 363-6733
K Tory Burch 903-1377
M TOUS 3709824
E  Vera Bradley 354-4495
K Versace 321-332:9800
SHOES-WOMEN
H  Aerosoles 363-0955
B Aldo 345-5665
E  Ann Taylor 226-1548
F Banana Republic 226-8640
M BCBG Maxazria 352-6454
K Brooks Brothers 2483401
D Buckle 3525108
P Burberry 248-2882
K Chanel* 3525100
E Coach 370-3591
B Donald J Pliner 351-3802
E ecco 2649997
P Emporio Armani 2269990
P Gucci 903-1033
A House of Hoops** 363-3555
K Jimmy Choo 3526310
L Journeys 3527751
C Llacoste 351-8484
A LOFT 363-2740
J Louis Vuitton 2645288
P Michael Kors 2262740
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Prada

SAINT LAURENT
Salvatore Ferragamo
Sam Edelman

The Walking Company

Tory Burch
Vans
Versace

SHOES-CHILDREN
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Abercrombie
GapKids/babyGap
Gucci

Gymboree
Journeys

Sam Edelman

SHOES-MEN
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Aldo
Allen-Edmonds
Banana Republic
BOSS Store
Brooks Brothers
Buckle

Burberry

Donald J Pliner
ecco

Emporio Armani
Gucci

Journeys

Lacoste

Louis Vuitton
SAINT LAURENT
Salvatore Ferragamo
Sam Edelman

The Walking Company

Vans
Versace

JEWELRY
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Breitling

Brighton Collectibles
Bulgari*

Cartier

David Yurman

FastFix Jewelry &
Watch Repairs

Hublot

Mayors Jewelers
Montblanc
OMEGA
Pandora

Rolex Boutique
Swarovski

TAG Heuver
Tiffany & Co.*
TOUS

BEAUTY & HEALTH

MW ITITO- ®Mm>>Z

Bath & Body Works
Blooming Beauty
Kiehl's

L'Occitane

LUSH

M-A-C Cosmetics
NYX

Regis Signature Salon
Sephora

The Art of Shaving
Victoria’s Secret

235-1240
354-1460
3632965
363-6733
264-9825
903-1377
370-2324

321-332-9800

226-3483
3451289
903-1033
226-2325
3527751
363-6733

345-5665
370-6612
226-8640
345-8889
248-3401
352-5108
248-2882
351-3802
2649997
226-9990
903-1033
3527751
351-8484
264-5288
354-1460
363-2965
363-6733
2649825
370-6930

321-332-9800

900-2610
370-3200
363-9636
2489886
2262920

248-8989
219-3891
363-5740
345-5505
363-5151
370-3377
674-1871
370-3380
264-0445
3513133
3709824

363-4634
264-0026
226-3239
370-2620
351-5559
3635124
352-6312
3512922
352-5102
351-5406
2640708



OPTICAL
G Ray Ban 903-1900
L Dr. Forrest & Associates,

P.A. af Lenscrafters 903-1018

H Edward Beiner

Purveyor of Fine Eyewear 226-9900
K ILORI Optical 354-5702
L LensCrafters 903-1066
E  Sunglass Hut 3527648
LEATHER GOODS & LUGGAGE
P Allen-Edmonds 3706612
P BOSS Store 345-8889
G Brighton Collectibles 370-3200
K Brooks Brothers 248-3401
P Bulgari* 3639636
P Burberry 2482882
K Cartier* 2489886
K Chanel* 352-5100
E  Coach 370-3591
P Emporio Armani 226-9990
P Gucci 903-1033
M Henri Bendel 903-1262
K Jimmy Choo 352-6310
B kate spade new york 363-4805
J Louis Vuitton 264-5288
P Michael Kors 226-2740
C Montblanc 3455505
P Prada 235-1240
J SAINT LAURENT 354-1460
P Salvatore Ferragamo 363-2965
A TUMI 903-5088
E  Vera Bradley 354-4495
K Versace 321-332-9800

BROOKS
BROTHERS

ILORI OPTICAL

BLOOMINGDALE’S

ROBIN'S JEAN

TORY BURCH

HOME FURNISHINGS & GIFTS

CRATE & BARREL

G Anthropologie 3459153
P Crate & Barrel* 226-8826
M Henri Bendel 903-1262
C  Montblanc 345-5505
M Papyrus 226-6899
G Pottery Barn 355-3552
G Pottery Barn Kids 352-4510
E  Swarovski 370-3380
B Teavana 248-0683
B The Art of Shaving 351-5406
E  Vera Bradley 354-4495
G Williams-Sonoma 354-3244
ELECTRONICS

A Apple 352-5551
M GameStop 370-6977
H Microsoft 563-3850
H T-Mobile 3632023
CARDS & STATIONERY

K Cartier* 2489886
C  Montblanc 3455505
M Papyrus 226-6899
E  Vera Bradley 354-4495

SPORTING APPAREL & SHOES

Athleta

ecco

Finish Line

Foot Locker

House of Hoops**
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EMPORIO ARMANI
aucel

BURBERRY
TIFFANY & CO.

®

NEIMAN MARCUS

‘SALVATORE FERRAGAMO

FRUIT ‘N SMOOTHIE
SENSATIONS.

345-1289
2649997
226-1165
363-3555
363-3555
3639115

HAAGEN
DAZS

LAURENT

SAINT.
LULULEMON
ATHLETICA

(<)

ORANGERIE
CAFES
ENTRANCE,
PANERA BREAD'
PIZZA
KITCHEN

JOHNNY ROCKETS

C Lacoste 351-8484
J lululemon athletica 3522307
M PINK 370-7101
E  Under Armour 321-319-1293
F Victoria's Secret 264-0708
RESTAURANTS
B Brio Tuscan Grille* 351-8909
N California Pizza Kitchen*  248-7887
H Earls Kitchen + Bar* 345-8260
(outside entry level 2)
A The Capital Grille* 3512210
A The Cheesecake
Factory* 2260333
N Johnny Rockets 903-1006
N Panera Bread* 2480811
A PF. Chang's* 3452888
ORANGERIE CAFES
N Bistro Europa 3510066
Chickfil-A* 226-9949
370-0039

N
N Chinatown
N Chipotle Mexican

Grill* 321-400-6563

N Firehouse Subs 370-4342
N Fruit ‘n Smoothie

Sensations 363-0304
N Gourmet Grille 351-0066
N Great Wraps 248-1199
N Haagen-Dazs 3700047
N MAOZ Vegetarian 2481973
N Mrs. Fields Cookies 3630670
N Sharro 345.8555

COMPLIMENTARY ELECTRIC VEHICLE
4 CHARGING STATIONS
‘CALIFORNIA 4

CHINATOWN

GUESS BY MARCIANO!

EDWARD BEINER
FINE EYEWEAR
WHITE HOUSE | BLACK MARKET

EARLS KITCHEN + BAR

MALL
OFFICES

COMMUNITY ROOM

SECURITY

(F)

POTTERY BARN KIDS
WILLIAMS-SONOMA

ALLSAINTS
J.CREW

ANTHROPOLOGIE
ARMANI EXCHANGE

ORCHID 2
COURT

®

NEIMAN MARCUS

DIESEL

VINEYARD VINES

RAY BAN

BRIGHTON COLLECTIBLES
VICTORIA'S SECRET

BREITLING

GRAND COURT

BANANA REPUBLIC
EVERYTHING
BUT WATER

UNDER ARMOUR
LILLY PULITZER

ANN TAYLOR
COACH

KIEHL'S
APPLE

FINISH LINE

TOMMY BAHAM,

TAG HEUER
AMERICAN EAGLE

OUTFITTERS
EXPRESS/EXPRESS MEN

THE CHEESECAKE
FACTORY

THE CAPITAL
GRILLE

PF. CHANG'S

(OUTSIDE ENTRY) 7\

VALET PARKING

(OUTSIDE ENTRY LEVEL 2)

HOUSE OF HOOPS™*

FOOD SPECIALTY

Bloomingdale’s 40

FOOT LOCKER

Carrots Café 264-2683
B Godiva Chocolatier 3630810
N Hdagen-Dazs 3700047
N Mrs. Fields Cookies 3630670
M Starbucks 354-4970
B Starbucks 363-0567
B Teavana 248-0683
SERVICES

M Complimentary Electric
Vehicle Charging Stations
G FastFix Jewelry &

Watch Repairs 248-8989
H Regis Signature Salon 351-2922
B The Art of Shaving 351-5406

F U.S. Post Office
Visit Orlando Visitor Services

Stores in blue are on Level 1

Stores in black are on Level 2

All phone numbers have 407 area codes
unless otherwise noted.

MONDAY - SATURDAY : 10AM - 9PM
SUNDAY : 11AM - 7PM

*Hours may vary

**Opening Fall 2017

LEVEL 2

BLOOMING
BEAUTY

LEVEL 1



